
Provisional List of Passed Candidates of M.P.Ed Physical efficiency Test (PET) held on 11-07 |2024 (Session 2024-2025). 

Sr. No. Form Number Exam 

151 

152 

153 

MDU0014922 
MDUO018710 
MDUO018941 

Roll no 

List of Males 
NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 
7231101|NIKHIL KUMAR 
7231183|HIMANSHU 
7231185PRAVEEN KUMAR 

NAME OF FATHER 

CHARANJEET SINGH 

SATISH KUMAR 
|SURENDRA SINGH 

Remarks 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 
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